Specification Sheet: Sequencing
Highlights
•	 $1000 Genome Is a Reality
HiSeq X Ten System is the first and only platform to break
the $1000 barrier human whole-genome sequencing
•	 Population- and Production-Scale Whole-Genome
Sequencing
HiSeq X Ten System delivers > 18,000 human genomes per

Product Safety CE-marked and ETL-listed instrument
a.	 Specifications refer to an individual HiSeq X System.
Ordering Information
Product Catalog No.
HiSeq X Ten Products
HiSeq X Ten Systema SY-412-1001
HiSeq X Ten Reagent Kit v2.5 FC-501-2501
HiSeq X Ten Reagent Kit v2.5 - 10 pack  FC-501-2521
HiSeq X Five Products
HiSeq X Five Systemb SY-412-1011
HiSeq X Five Reagent Kit v2.5  FC-502-2501
HiSeq X Five Reagent Kit v2.5 - 10 pack FC-502-2521
a.	 Catalog No. refers to an individual system. Minimum order for the HiSeq X Ten is
10 systems.
b.	 Catalog No. refers to an individual system. Minimum order for the HiSeq X Five is
5 systems.